Telescopic light with magnet

SKU: TP1P513.651
Categorie:

The perfect tool for any need, this double magnetic LED work light is great for attaching to any metal
surface for optimal lightning. This aluminium flashlight allows you to extend from its normal size of
17cm to 58cm allowing you to pick up items that are stuck in hard to see and reach places with the
magnet on front. This flashlight is equipped with three LED for extra bright exposure in dark spaces.
When the light is extended the head becomes flexible and can be adjusted in any direction. Includes
batteries for direct use.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Item Diameter CM

Batteries

Battery Type

Battery Weight Gr

No of batteries

Variations
Attribute SKU
#303328 [l TP1P513.651

2.40 KG

Current

XD Collection
black

#3D332B
Aluminium

CHN

Black

17,3
173x@82,1cm
139,2

149,2

27

19,5

30
27x19,5x30cm
14,9

15,9

100

90

10

1

90 x 10 mm
Laser Engraving 2, Pad Print
Laser Engraving 2
Laser engraving
item front down
true

true

true

2,4

2,4

17,6
2,4x2,4x17,6cm
2,1

true

Button cell

7,6

4

Stock
6425



